
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

AIE506 CSC 402 CSC 425-1 CSS301 HUM.302 PRJ601

Machine Learning Information Security Human Computer 

Interaction

Multi-Variate Calculus Professional Practices Final Year Project (Phase-I)
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas 41 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-M-B-0084 Muhammad Shariq - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0318 Zain Ul Asad (SPM Exclude A-21) 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0320 Zeeshan Jamil 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0475 Mubbashir Siraj Ahmer (CSC412-8 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0495 Qamar Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0552 Muhammad Zeeshan Tariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0563 Rizwan Ali 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0572 Umair Nasir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0101 Abdul Rehman Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0105 Ahsan Abbas Kiyani 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0108 Aqsa Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0111 Hamza Shoukat 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0113 Inza Pervez 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0116 Muhammad Taha Munir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0117 Muhammad Danish Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0122 Muhammad Talha Munir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0124 Muhammad Usama Tariq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0126 Muhammad Usman Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0127 Nabiha Basharat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0128 Naisha Kousar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0135 Sheikh Annas Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0137 Taha Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0138 Talha Nasim 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0156 Ambar Noreen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0163 Fiza Mushtaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0181 Nida Urooj 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0007 Amna Youssuf 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0010 Bassam Jamil 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2024
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Final Year Project (Phase-II) Operating Systems Data Science Data Mining Object Oriented Software 

Engineering

Advanced Programming
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BS CS AUT-18-M-A-0004 Aqeel Abbas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS CS AUT-18-M-B-0084 Muhammad Shariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0318 Zain Ul Asad (SPM Exclude A-21) 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0320 Zeeshan Jamil - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0475 Mubbashir Siraj Ahmer (CSC412-8 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0495 Qamar Hussain 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0552 Muhammad Zeeshan Tariq - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0563 Rizwan Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0572 Umair Nasir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0101 Abdul Rehman Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0105 Ahsan Abbas Kiyani 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0108 Aqsa Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0111 Hamza Shoukat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0113 Inza Pervez 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0116 Muhammad Taha Munir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0117 Muhammad Danish Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0122 Muhammad Talha Munir 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0124 Muhammad Usama Tariq 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0126 Muhammad Usman Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0127 Nabiha Basharat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0128 Naisha Kousar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0135 Sheikh Annas Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0137 Taha Khan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0138 Talha Nasim 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0156 Ambar Noreen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0163 Fiza Mushtaq 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0181 Nida Urooj 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0007 Amna Youssuf 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0010 Bassam Jamil 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

AIE506 CSC 402 CSC 425-1 CSS301 HUM.302 PRJ601

Machine Learning Information Security Human Computer 

Interaction

Multi-Variate Calculus Professional Practices Final Year Project (Phase-I)

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

BS CS Aut-20-M-0011 Dua Sadiq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0015 Hamza Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0016 Hina Kulsoom 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0018 Israh Shakeel 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0026 Muhammad Arslan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0031 Muhammad Nadeem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0039 Rai Shaher Yar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0045 Syed Hamza Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0049 Talha Ijaz 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0050 Tehseen Imtiaz Satti 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0051 Touseef Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0053 Umer Farooq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0077 Moeed Zahoor - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0092 Saifullah Khaleeq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0054 Azhar Mehmood - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0076 Saad Ul Abdullah 32 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0078 Shahmeer Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0090 Zia Shahid - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2024

PRJ602 SSC303 SSE 611 SSE502 SSE505 SSE606

Final Year Project (Phase-II) Operating Systems Data Science Data Mining Object Oriented Software 

Engineering

Advanced Programming
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BS CS Aut-20-M-0011 Dua Sadiq 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0015 Hamza Khalid 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0016 Hina Kulsoom 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0018 Israh Shakeel 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0026 Muhammad Arslan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0031 Muhammad Nadeem 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0039 Rai Shaher Yar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0045 Syed Hamza Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0049 Talha Ijaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0050 Tehseen Imtiaz Satti 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0051 Touseef Ahmed 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0053 Umer Farooq 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0077 Moeed Zahoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-M-B-0092 Saifullah Khaleeq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0054 Azhar Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0076 Saad Ul Abdullah 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0078 Shahmeer Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0090 Zia Shahid - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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